RT112 WoA
January 2026
2
Tablet Roadmap
RT112 WoA
A thin, light, and rugged 10.1" Windows tablet purpose-built for the modern
workforce, powered by Qualcomm Snapdragon technology.
3

23
SKU & Accessories
Ordering Information & Availability
PN Description
5G / WLAN Models
RT112-QDNFUMDG 5G, with scan Engine
RT112-0DNFUMDG 5G, without Scan Engine
WiFi only Models
RT112-QD6FUMDG WiFi, with scan Engine
RT112-0D6FUMDG WiFi, without Scan Engine
PN Description
5400-900061G Rotatable Hand Strap
3210-900041G Shoulder Strap
5400-900060G